
Estate & Gi* Tax 
Class Par1cipa1on On-Call List 

Fall 2025 
 

Class No. Date Expert 1 Expert 2 
4 Monday, September 8 Chris6na Balasz Erika Beech 
5 Wednesday, September 10 Dee Decker J.J. Diaz 
6 Monday, September 15 Chris6n Grieser Jordin Lewis-Mar6nez 
7 Wednesday, September 17 Violet McAfee Servio Moreno 
8 Monday, September 22 Charlie Morris Reid Osterloth 
9 Wednesday, September 24 Brendan Tinsley John Wuest 

10 Monday, September 29 Chris6na Balasz J.J. Diaz 
11 Wednesday, October 1 Dee Decker Erika Beech 
12 Monday, October 6 Chris6n Grieser Servio Moreno 
13 Wednesday, October 8 Violet McAfee Jordin Lewis-Mar6nez 
14 Monday, October 13 Charlie Morris John Wuest 
15 Wednesday, October 15 Brendan Tinsley Reid Osterloth 
16 Monday, October 20 Chris6n Grieser Erika Beech 
17 Wednesday, October 22 Violet McAfee J.J. Diaz 
18 Monday, October 27 Charlie Morris Jordin Lewis-Mar6nez 
19 Wednesday, October 29 Brendan Tinsley Servio Moreno 
20 Monday, November 3 Dee Decker Reid Osterloth 
21 Wednesday, November 5 Chris6na Balasz John Wuest 
22 Monday, November 10 Chris6n Grieser J.J. Diaz 
23 Wednesday, November 12 Charlie Morris Erika Beech 
24 Monday, November 17 Violet McAfee Jordin Lewis-Mar6nez 
25 Wednesday, November 19 TBA TBA 
26 Monday, November 24 TBA TBA 

 

 


